three

blue
ducks

DRINKS

&
WINE LIST




COCKTAILS

Seasonal Spritz $18
A seasonal twist on a Bronte favourite, The Herbivore.
Archie Rose Original Vodka or Never Never Triple Juniper Gin,
Maidenii Sweet Vermouth, seasonal citrus shrub, basil oil

Cold Brew Negroni $18
Smooth and bittersweet.
Mr Black, Forty Spotted Gin, Campari, Maidenii Sweet Vermouth

Blue Ducks Cup $19

The taste of Spring!
Ink Gin, The Welder’s Dog Pea Bossom Lemonade, seasonal fruit

Aussie Millionaire $22

This is a true blue line-up that’s fresh and fancy.
Marionette Apricot Brandy, Brookie’s Slow Gin, Brix Gold Rum,
fresh lemon, Angostura bitters

NON - ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Peas & Love $10

Seedlip Garden, tonic, sugar snap peas

Garden Sour $10
Seedlip Garden, apple juice, lemon juice, cider vinegar, sugar,
egg white, rosemary, thyme

Classic cocktails available on request



BEER

Young Henrys Natural Lager 4.2%

Sauce Brewing Co. ‘Hop Sauce’ American Pale Ale 4.5%

Stone & Wood Garden Ale 3.5%

Batch Brewing Co. ‘Pash the Magic Dragon’ Sour 4.5% (440ml)
Philter Red Ale 4.8%

Akasha Brewing Co ‘Hopsmith’ IPA 7.2%

The Grifter Brewing Co ‘Omen’ Oatmeal Stout 5.5%

CIDER & GINGER BEER

Newtown, NSW
Marrickville, NSW
Byron Bay, NSW
Marrickville, NSW
Marrickvile, NSW
Five Dock, NSW
Marrickville, NSW

Willie Smith’s Organic Farmhouse Pear Cider 4.7%
Young Henrys Cloudy Cider 4.6%

Welder’s Dog Farmhouse Ginger Beer 4.1%
Welder’s Dog Pea Blossom Lemonade 4.2%

Huon Valley, TAS
Newtown, NSW
Armidale, NSW
Armidale, NSW

We'll be rotating our beers regularly, showcasing a selection
of Australia’s best Craft beers and ciders.

10
12



WINE

All the wine we offer at Three Blue Ducks reflects our ethos...

1. We focus on wines made from grapes grown using organic or biodynamic
practices in the vineyard. If it's good for the earth, it gets our backing!

2. The wines we sell are all high-quality wines - it just comes down to
personal taste.

3. We buy from smaller, independent winemakers and wineries. Wines on
our list are made with integrity and the utmost care.

4. We support the local Aussie wine industry. Aiming for low “food miles”
means we offer a lot of beautiful Australian wine and limited international
wine.

From there, broadly speaking, our wine list can be divided into two main
approaches — hands off or hands on. We believe there is a time and place
for both.

HANDS OFF WINE

Hands off wine is a hail to ‘back to basics’, where the grower and
winemaker have used minimal interventions during the growing and
making process. Avoiding modern aids and technology, this yields a
product that varies between vintages according to season, sunshine and
the fruit. These wines may have flavour profiles, textures and appearances
you might not have expected when reading the list.

HANDS ON WINE

Hands on describes wines where growers and winemakers use
contemporary techniques in the vineyard and winery to achieve meticulous
control. Their intention is to guide their product fo a desired endpoint. These
wines have a stylistic aim and a ‘hand’ in achieving them, whether it be use
of new oak, irrigation, or the blending of components.

We want wine to be approachable, but recognise that sometimes it isn’t! So,
we've grouped wines with their like-minded friends to help guide you, if you
need it. But mainly we have really trained our team. Ask their advice - they
would love to share what they know!



2018
2018
NV

2015
NV

NV

2018

2018
2018

2015
2019
2016
2018
2019

2018

2018
2018

2019
2017
2017

2016

2017
2018
2018

2017
2016
2017

WINE BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Freeman

Moorilla

Cape Jaffa

Madmen of Syrah ‘Pet Nat’

Champagne Jacquesson
no.741

Palmer & Co ‘Blanc De
Blanc’

Sassafras
‘ginin-ginin-derry’ rosé

LIGHT & AROMATIC WHITE

Thomas ‘Braemore’
Marq ‘Wild & Worked’

Sato

Simao & Co

Laurent Saillaird ‘Lucky You’
Limus

Nick Spencer Wine

Prosecco
Riesling

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Syrah

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay,
Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay

Shiraz, Sangrantino

Semillon

Sauvignon Blanc,
Semillon

Riesling
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling

Fiano

Hilltops, NSW
Hobart, TAS

Limestone Coast, SA
Mount Barker, WA
Champagne, FR

Champagne, FR

Hilltops, NSW

Hunter Valley, NSW
Margaret River, WA

Central Otago, NZ
King Valley, VIC
Loire Valley, FR
Mount Gambier, SA
Gundagai, NSW

FRUIT FORWARD & FOOD FRIENDLY WHITE

TWR ‘Toru’

Smokestack ‘Lightning’ s00ml

Patrick Sullivan ‘Waterskin’

Mada
Paul Blanck

Ginglinger

Riesling, Pinot Cris,
Gewdlrztraminer

Gewdlrztraminer

Sauvignon blanc,
Semillon

Pinot Gris
Pinot Gris
Pinot Blanc

Marlborough, NZ

Yarra Valley, VIC
Gippsland, VIC

Canberra Region, NSW

Alsace, FR
Alsace, FR

FULLER BODIED & TEXTURAL WHITE

Domaine Simha ‘Simla’

Inama
M&]) Becker

Stefano Lubiana
‘Primavera’

Louis Jadot
Savaterre
Corduroy ‘Bonnies Blend’

Chardonnay, Riesling

& Sauvignon
Garganega

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Waterloo, TAS

Soave, IT
Hunter Valley, NSW
Derwent Valley, TAS

Chablis, FR
Beechworth, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA

GLASS

12

GLASS

13

GLASS

15

GLASS

12

12

BOTTLE

63
74
55
80
140

185

73

BOTTLE
78
68

91

63
91
100
71

BOTTLE
65

68
12

73
77
16

BOTTLE
97

78
58
85

10
120
58



2018
2019
2018

2016
2018

2014
2018

2018
2017

2017
2019

2019

2017

2016
2018
2015
2016

2018
2018

2015
2015
2017
2015
2016

Mallaluka
M&] Becker
Nanny Goat ‘Cross breed’

Opi d’Aqui Les Cliquets
Balmy Nights ‘pink’

Vinea Marson ‘#7’

Smallfry “Tangerine Dream’

Yarra Peaks
Domaine Simha ‘Simla’

Matassa

Unico Zelo 'Truffle Hound'
Gentlefolk 'Vin de Sofa’
available chilled

Stoney Rise

ROSE/ORANGE®
Chardonnay *
Shiraz

Gewurztraminer, Pinot
Gris, Pinot Noir

Grenache
Pinot Meunier
Friulano *

Pedro Ximenez Blend *

LIGHT & BRIGHT RED
Pinot Noir

Gamay, Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay, Riesling

Grenache
Nebbiolo, Barbera

Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris

Pinot Noir

Hilltops, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Central Otago, NZ

Languedoc, FR
Tumbarumba, NSW
Heathcote, VIC
Barossa Valley, SA

Yarra Valley, VIC
Derwent Valley, TAS

Roussillon, FR

Clare Valley, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Tamar Valley, TAS

FRUIT FORWARD & FOOD FRIENDLY RED

Switch

Chalmers

Kennedy

Green Road ‘Happy Days’

Ravensworth
Heretic

Frederick Stevenson
CRFT ‘Fechner’
Somos

Amato Vino ‘The Bear’

Cooke Brother’s ‘Basket
Ranges’

Tempranillo
Nero D’Avola
Shiraz

Shiraz, Cabernet
Sauvignon

BOLD & STRUCTURAL RED

Sangiovese

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Grenache

Mourvedre

Shiraz

Aglianico

Teroldego

Cabernet Sauvignon

Currency Creek, SA
Heathcote, VIC
Heathcote, VIC
McLaren Vale, SA

Multi regional, NSW
Margaret River WA

Barossa Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA

GLASS

GLASS
14

n

GLASS

12

GLASS

BOTTLE
62
58
92

110
65

75
73

BOTTLE
68
99

95
53

86

85

BOTTLE

77
60
58
75

BOTTLE

71
63

90
109
80
102
90



SWEET & OFF DRY

Sassafras ‘ginin-ginin-derry’ Rosé
Fino Electrico en Rama

Turkey Flat Pedro Ximenez

Lowe Estate Late Harvest Riesling

Hilltops, NSW
Jerez, Spain
Australia
Australia

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Fernet Branca
Amaro Montenegro
Chartreuse

Aperol

Kahlua

Milan, Italy
Bologna, Italy
France

Padug, Italy
Veracruz, Mexico

GIN

Beefeater

Tanqueray

Hendricks

Archie Rose Signature

Plymouth Sloe Gin

Jinzu

Cape Byron Distillery ‘Brookies’ Dry Gin
Lark Forty Spotted Rare Tasmania

Lark Forty Spotted Barrel Aged

London, UK
Scotland, UK
Scotland, UK
Sydney, Australia
Devon, UK
Scotland, UK

Byron Bay, Australia
Hobart, Australia
Hobart, Australia

GLASS

14
16

1

10

10

12
12
12
12
1
12
12

BOTTLE
73

80
65



VODKA

Wyborowa
Belevedere

Grey Goose

Archie Rose Original

Poland
Poland
France
Sydney, Australia

MEZCAL

Del Maguey Vida

Burrito Fiestero

Mezcal Eterno Joven No.1
lllegal Anejo

Mexico
Durango, US
Mexico
Mexico

TEQUILA

El Jimador Silver

El Jimador Reposado
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Anejo

Ocho Plata Single Estate
Arette Suave Reposado
Forteleza Blanco
Fortaleza Blanco

RUM

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Havana Club Afejo 3 Afos

Havana Club Afejo Especial

Bacardi 8yr

Bundaberg Small Batch
Pampero Blanco

Cargo Cult Spiced

Flor de Cana 7yr

Cuba

Cuba
Puerto Rico
Australia
Venezuela
Australia
Nicaragua

14
14
12
23

10

15
14
17
19
19

10
1
10
1
13



WHISK(E)Y

Woodford Reserve
Archie Rose White Rye
Bulleit

Jack Daniel’s

George Dickel No 12
Basil Hayden’s

High West Double Rye Campfire

Buffalo Trace
Jameson

Bushmills 10yr
Nikka Coffey Grain
Starward Two Fold

Kentucky, USA
NSW, Australia
Kentucky, USA
Tennessee, USA
Tennessee, USA
Kentucky, USA
Utah, USA
Kentucky, USA
Dublin, Ireland
Bushmills, Ireland
Tokyo, Japan

Melbourne, Australia

1
13
10

16
14
15
10
10
10
15
14

WHISKEY TASTING FLIGHTS 16

A selection of 3 Bourbon Whiskeys
Old Forester, Woodford Reserve Distiller’s Select, Woodford Reserve
Double Oaked 3 x 20ml

SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 12yr

J&B Rare

Dimple Blended 15yr
Highland Park 12yr
Glenkinchie 12y
Glenkinchie Distillers Edition
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Balvenie Caribbean
Cragganmore 12yr
Dalwhinnie 15yr

Laphroiag Quarter Cask
Bowmore 12yr

Lagavulin 16yr

Frapin XO Cognac

Blended Scotch
Blended Scotch
Blended Scotch
Lowlands, Single Malt
Lowlands, Single Malt
Lowlands, Single Malt
Lowlands, Single Malt
Speyside, Single Malt
Speyside, Single Malt
Highlands, Single Mallt
Islay, Single Malt
Islay, Single Malt
Islay, Single Malt

ARMAGNAC/COGNAC

France

Courvoisier XO

France

10
15

15
16
15
17
14
M
19
13
17

20
23



COFFEE By SINGLE 0

Our coffee blend is fair trade and forest friendly

Black - rotating single origin
White - killer bee blend

Soy / extra shot / large
Batch brew filter

CHAI & CHOCOLATE

Sticky chai pot

Red bush chai tea

Three Blue Ducks organic hot chocolate
Ceremony - organic chili hot chocolate

Ducks tumeric latte

TEA BY THREE BLUE DUCKS TEA CO.

Immuno Boost - Echinacea, spearmint, ginger

Ginger Zing - Ginger, lemongrass, hibiscus, lemon myrtle

Energy Kick - Herb Robert, gingko, gotu kola

Misty Farm - Peppermint, elderflower, rosehip

Inner Calm - Chamomile, peppermint, rosemary, cornflower petals

Detoxify - Burdock, dandelion root, liquorice, nettle leaf, calendula petals,
lemon peel, wormwood, lemon verbena, eucalyptus leaf, rhubarb

English Breakfast - Sri Lankan black tea, medium bodied
Earl Grey - China black tea, rose petals, hibiscus, bergamot
Sencha - single origin green tea; light, grassy, smooth

Jasmine - green teq, floral jasmine flavours

SOFT DRINKS/KOMBUCHA

Ginger Zing iced fea
Kombucha - the Bucha of Byron lemon myrtle

Home made lemonade

ALLIE'S COLD PRESSED JUICES

Orange

Apple - green apple, lemon & ginger

378 - watermelon, apple, strawberry, pommegranate & lime
Green ninja - celery, kale, apple, lemon & spinach

g o a0 a0 o O; [ B B B )]

o o g ;o

© ©O© 0 ™



