# B three blue ducks

## DRINKS & WINE LIST



f threeblueducks threeblueducks
www.threeblueducks.com

#### **COCKTAILS**

#### Seasonal Spritz \$18

A seasonal twist on a Bronte favourite, The Herbivore.

Archie Rose Original Vodka or Never Never Triple Juniper Gin,
Maidenii Sweet Vermouth, seasonal citrus shrub, basil oil

#### Cold Brew Negroni \$18

Smooth and bittersweet.

Mr Black, Forty Spotted Gin, Campari, Maidenii Sweet Vermouth

#### Blue Ducks Cup \$19

The taste of Spring!
Ink Gin, The Welder's Dog Pea Bossom Lemonade, seasonal fruit

#### Aussie Millionaire \$22

This is a true blue line-up that's fresh and fancy.

Marionette Apricot Brandy, Brookie's Slow Gin, Brix Gold Rum,
fresh lemon, Angostura bitters

#### NON - ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Peas & Love \$10 Seedlip Garden, tonic, sugar snap peas

#### Garden Sour \$10

Seedlip Garden, apple juice, lemon juice, cider vinegar, sugar, egg white, rosemary, thyme

Classic cocktails available on request

#### **BEER**

Young Henrys Natural Lager 4.2%	Newtown, NSW	8
Sauce Brewing Co. 'Hop Sauce' American Pale Ale 4.5%	Marrickville, NSW	1
Stone & Wood Garden Ale 3.5%	Byron Bay, NSW	9
Batch Brewing Co. 'Pash the Magic Dragon' Sour 4.5% (440ml)	Marrickville, NSW	15
Philter Red Ale 4.8%	Marrickvile, NSW	1
Akasha Brewing Co 'Hopsmith' IPA 7.2%	Five Dock, NSW	15
The Grifter Brewing Co 'Omen' Oatmeal Stout 5.5%	Marrickville, NSW	14

## CIDER & GINGER BEER

Willie Smith's Organic Farmhouse Pear Cider 4.7%	Huon Valley, TAS	13
Young Henrys Cloudy Cider 4.6%	Newtown, NSW	9
Welder's Dog Farmhouse Ginger Beer 4.1%	Armidale, NSW	10
Welder's Dog Pea Blossom Lemonade 4 2%	Armidale. NSW	10

We'll be rotating our beers regularly, showcasing a selection of Australia's best Craft beers and ciders.

#### WINE

All the wine we offer at Three Blue Ducks reflects our ethos...

- 1. We focus on wines made from grapes grown using organic or biodynamic practices in the vineyard. If it's good for the earth, it gets our backing!
- 2. The wines we sell are all high-quality wines it just comes down to personal taste.
- 3. We buy from smaller, independent winemakers and wineries. Wines on our list are made with integrity and the utmost care.
- 4. We support the local Aussie wine industry. Aiming for low "food miles" means we offer a lot of beautiful Australian wine and limited international wine.

From there, broadly speaking, our wine list can be divided into two main approaches – hands off or hands on. We believe there is a time and place for both.

#### HANDS OFF WINE

Hands off wine is a hail to 'back to basics', where the grower and winemaker have used minimal interventions during the growing and making process. Avoiding modern aids and technology, this yields a product that varies between vintages according to season, sunshine and the fruit. These wines may have flavour profiles, textures and appearances you might not have expected when reading the list.

#### HANDS ON WINE

Hands on describes wines where growers and winemakers use contemporary techniques in the vineyard and winery to achieve meticulous control. Their intention is to guide their product to a desired endpoint. These wines have a stylistic aim and a 'hand' in achieving them, whether it be use of new oak, irrigation, or the blending of components.

We want wine to be approachable, but recognise that sometimes it isn't! So, we've grouped wines with their like-minded friends to help guide you, if you need it. But mainly we have really trained our team. Ask their advice – they would love to share what they know!

## WINE BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE

	CHA	AMPAGNE & SPARKLING		GLASS	BOTTLE
2018	Freeman	Prosecco	Hilltops, NSW		63
2018	Moorilla	Riesling	Hobart, TAS		74
NV	Cape Jaffa	Pinot Noir, Chardonnay	Limestone Coast, SA	12	55
2015	Madmen of Syrah 'Pet Nat'	Syrah	Mount Barker, WA		80
NV	Champagne Jacquesson no.741	Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier	Champagne, FR		140
NV	Palmer & Co 'Blanc De Blanc'	Chardonnay	Champagne, FR		185
2018	Sassafras 'ginin-ginin-derry' rosé	Shiraz, Sangrantino	Hilltops, NSW		73
	LIGH	T & AROMATIC WHITE		GLASS	BOTTLE
2018	Thomas 'Braemore'	Semillon	Hunter Valley, NSW	16	78
2018	Marq 'Wild & Worked'	Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon	Margaret River, WA		68
2015	Sato	Riesling	Central Otago, NZ		91
2019	Simao & Co	Sauvignon Blanc	King Valley, VIC	13	63
2016	Laurent Saillaird 'Lucky You'	Sauvignon Blanc	Loire Valley, FR		91
2018	Limus	Riesling	Mount Gambier, SA		100
2019	Nick Spencer Wine	Fiano	Gundagai, NSW		71
	FRUIT FOR	WARD & FOOD FRIENDL	Y WHITE	GLASS	BOTTLE
2018	TWR 'Toru'	Riesling, Pinot Gris, Gewürztraminer	Marlborough, NZ		65
2018	Smokestack 'Lightning' 500ml	Gewürztraminer	Yarra Valley, VIC		68
2018	Patrick Sullivan 'Waterskin'	Sauvignon blanc, Semillon	Gippsland, VIC		112
2019	Mada	Pinot Gris	Canberra Region, NSW	15	73
2017	Paul Blanck	Pinot Gris	Alsace, FR		77
2017	Ginglinger	Pinot Blanc	Alsace, FR		116
	FULLER BOD	IED & TEXTURAL WHIT	E	GLASS	BOTTLE
2016	Domaine Simha 'Simla'	Chardonnay, Riesling & Sauvignon	Waterloo, TAS		97
2017	Inama	Garganega	Soave, IT		78
2018	M&J Becker	Chardonnay	Hunter Valley, NSW	12	58
2018	Stefano Lubiana 'Primavera'	Chardonnay	Derwent Valley, TAS		85
2017	Louis Jadot	Chardonnay	Chablis, FR		110
2016	Savaterre	Chardonnay	Beechworth, VIC		120
2017	Corduroy 'Bonnies Blend'	Chardonnay	Adelaide Hills, SA	12	58

		ROSÉ/ORANGE#		GLASS	BOTTLE
2018	Mallaluka	Chardonnay *	Hilltops, NSW		62
2019	M&J Becker	Shiraz	Hunter Valley, NSW	12	58
2018	Nanny Goat 'Cross breed'	Gewurztraminer, Pinot Gris, Pinot Noir	Central Otago, NZ		92
2016	Opi d'Aqui Les Cliquets	Grenache	Languedoc, FR		110
2018	Balmy Nights 'pink'	Pinot Meunier	Tumbarumba, NSW		65
2014	Vinea Marson '#7'	Friulano *	Heathcote, VIC		75
2018	Smallfry 'Tangerine Dream'	Pedro Ximenez Blend *	Barossa Valley, SA	13	73
		LIGHT & BRIGHT RED		GLASS	BOTTLE
2018	Yarra Peaks	Pinot Noir	Yarra Valley, VIC	14	68
2017	Domaine Simha 'Simla'	Gamay, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Riesling	Derwent Valley, TAS		99
2017	Matassa	Grenache	Roussillon, FR		95
2019	Unico Zelo 'Truffle Hound'	Nebbiolo, Barbera	Clare Valley, SA	11	53
2019	Gentlefolk 'Vin de Sofa' available chilled	Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris	Adelaide Hills, SA		86
2017	Stoney Rise	Pinot Noir	Tamar Valley, TAS		85
	FRUIT	FORWARD & FOOD FRIEND	LY RED	GLASS	BOTTLE
2016	Switch	Tempranillo	Currency Creek, SA		77
2018	Chalmers	Nero D'Avola	Heathcote, VIC		60
2015	Kennedy	Shiraz	Heathcote, VIC	12	58
2016	Green Road 'Happy Days'	Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon	McLaren Vale, SA		75
	В	OLD & STRUCTURAL RED		GLASS	BOTTLE
2018	Ravensworth	Sangiovese	Multi regional, NSW		<i>7</i> 1
2018	Heretic	Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache	Margaret River WA	13	63
2015	Frederick Stevenson	Mourvedre	Barossa Valley, SA		90
2015	CRFT 'Fechner'	Shiraz	Eden Valley, SA		109
2017	Somos	Aglianico	McLaren Vale, SA		80
2015	Amato Vino 'The Bear'	Teroldego	Margaret River, WA		102
2016	Cooke Brother's 'Basket Ranges'	Cabernet Sauvignon	Adelaide Hills, SA		90

## **SWEET & OFF DRY**

		GLASS	BOTTLE
Sassafras 'ginin-ginin-derry' Rosé	Hilltops, NSW		73
Fino Electrico en Rama	Jerez, Spain	14	
Turkey Flat Pedro Ximenez	Australia	16	80
Lowe Estate Late Harvest Riesling	Australia		65

## APÉRITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Fernet Branca	Milan, Italy	11
Amaro Montenegro	Bologna, Italy	9
Chartreuse	France	10
Aperol	Padua, Italy	9
Kahlua	Veracruz, Mexico	10

## GIN

Beefeater	London, UK	9
Tanqueray	Scotland, UK	9
Hendricks	Scotland, UK	12
Archie Rose Signature	Sydney, Australia	12
Plymouth Sloe Gin	Devon, UK	12
Jinzu	Scotland, UK	12
Cape Byron Distillery 'Brookies' Dry Gin	Byron Bay, Australia	11
Lark Forty Spotted Rare Tasmania	Hobart, Australia	12
Lark Forty Spotted Barrel Aged	Hobart, Australia	12

## **VODKA**

•		
Wyborowa	Poland	9
Belevedere	Poland	12
Grey Goose	France	14
Archie Rose Original	Sydney, Australia	12
	MEZCAL	_
Del Maguey Vida	Mexico	14
Burrito Fiestero	Durango, US	14
Mezcal Eterno Joven No.1	Mexico	12
Illegal Anejo	Mexico	23
,		
	TEQUILA	
El Jimador Silver	Mexico	9
El Jimador Reposado	Mexico	10
Herradura Reposado	Mexico	13
Herradura Anejo	Mexico	15
Ocho Plata Single Estate	Mexico	14
Arette Suave Reposado	Mexico	17
Forteleza Blanco	Mexico	19
Fortaleza Blanco	Mexico	19
_	RUM	
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años	s Cuba	9
Havana Club Añejo Espec		9
Bacardi 8yr	Puerto Rico	10
Bundaberg Small Batch	Australia	11
Pampero Blanco	Venezuela	10
Cargo Cult Spiced	Australia	11
Flor de Cana 7yr	Nicaragua	13
	Mediagaa	19

## WHISK(E)Y

Woodford Reserve	Kentucky, USA	11
Archie Rose White Rye	NSW, Australia	13
Bulleit	Kentucky, USA	10
Jack Daniel's	Tennessee, USA	9
George Dickel No 12	Tennessee, USA	16
Basil Hayden's	Kentucky, USA	14
High West Double Rye Campfire	Utah, USA	15
Buffalo Trace	Kentucky, USA	10
Jameson	Dublin, Ireland	10
Bushmills 10yr	Bushmills, Ireland	10
Nikka Coffey Grain	Tokyo, Japan	15
Starward Two Fold	Melbourne. Australia	14

## WHISKEY TASTING FLIGHTS 16

A selection of 3 Bourbon Whiskeys

Old Forester, Woodford Res	erve Distiller's Select, Woodford Res ele Oaked 3 x 20ml	erve
	SCOTCH	
Chivas Regal 12yr	Blended Scotch	9
J&B Rare	Blended Scotch	10
Dimple Blended 15yr	Blended Scotch	15
Highland Park 12yr	Lowlands, Single Malt	14
Glenkinchie 12y	Lowlands, Single Malt	15
Glenkinchie Distillers Edition	Lowlands, Single Malt	16
Auchentoshan Three Wood	Lowlands, Single Malt	15
Balvenie Caribbean	Speyside, Single Malt	17
Cragganmore 12yr	Speyside, Single Malt	14
Dalwhinnie 15yr	Highlands, Single Malt	11
Laphroiag Quarter Cask	Islay, Single Malt	19
Bowmore 12yr	Islay, Single Malt	13
Lagavulin 16yr	Islay, Single Malt	17
ARM	AGNAC/COGNAC	
Frapin XO Cognac	France	20

Frapin XO Cognac	France	20
Courvoisier XO	France	23

## COFFEE BY SINGLE 0

Our coffee blend is fair trade and forest friendly

Black - rotating single origin	4
White - killer bee blend	4
Soy / extra shot / large	0.5
Batch brew filter	5
CHAI & CHOCOLATE	
Sticky chai pot	5
Red bush chai tea	5
Three Blue Ducks organic hot chocolate	5
Ceremony – organic chili hot chocolate	5
Ducks tumeric latte	5
TEA BY THREE BLUE DUCKS TEA CO.	
Immuno Poost Echingson anagymint ginger	5
Immuno Boost – Echinacea, spearmint, ginger Ginger Zing – Ginger, lemongrass, hibiscus, lemon myrtle	5
Energy Kick – Herb Robert, gingko, gotu kola	5
Misty Farm - Peppermint, elderflower, rosehip	5
Inner Calm – Chamomile, peppermint, rosemary, cornflower petals	5
Detoxify - Burdock, dandelion root, liquorice, nettle leaf, calendula petals,	5
lemon peel, wormwood, lemon verbena, eucalyptus leaf, rhubarb	
English Breakfast - Sri Lankan black tea, medium bodied	5
Earl Grey - China black tea, rose petals, hibiscus, bergamot	5
Sencha – single origin green tea; light, grassy, smooth	5
Jasmine – green tea, floral jasmine flavours	5
SOFT DRINKS/KOMBUCHA	
Ginger Zing iced tea	5
Kombucha – the Bucha of Byron lemon myrtle	8
Home made lemonade	5
ALLIE'S COLD PRESSED JUICES	
Orange	8
· ·	_
Apple – green apple, lemon a ginger	8
Apple – green apple, lemon & ginger 378 – watermelon, apple, strawberry, pommegranate & lime	8 9